COVID-19

Letter from Dr. Lee

To our dear Patients,

In an effort to support national efforts to fight the COVID- 19 pandemic, Mehana Dental Care is taking the following steps to help assure your health and well-being and that of our community:

  • We are following directives from the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) as a way to limit patient and staff exposure to this virus.

  • All of our staff have received their full set of COVID-19 vaccines.

  • The office is also equipped with an Extraoral Aerosol Suction Unit to minimize the presence of virus in the air and an Air Purifier with HEPA filters to keep the office air clean and safe.

  • For further safety, Dr. Lee and his assistants wear Personal Protective Equipments (PPEs) such as gloves, head covers, face shields, N95 and surgical masks, disposable gowns and shoe covers during the treatment procedures.

  • We further provide our patients with gloves and shoe covers for their protection

The safety and well-being of our patients continues to be our primary concern. We will continue to monitor the status of COVID-19 nationally and within our community and keep you up-to-date regarding our plans to reopen for business as usual. I urge you to contact us if you have any questions or concerns. We can be reached by phone at 808-353-8433 or by e-mail at mehanadentalcare@gmail.com.

 

Mahalo nui loa,

Dr. K. Simon Lee

Before Coming In...
  • Please give us a call to cancel your appointment if you think you may have been exposed to COVID-19 or are exhibiting symptoms such as cough, fever, shortness of breath, chills, loss of taste, etc...

  • Ensure you are wearing a face mask (you will not be allowed inside without one)

  • Be prepared to maintain 6-feet of social distancing from other patients